

Dr. Kouros Azar Performs Skincare Treatment on Actress Mariel Hemingway

(Monday July 27,2020)- *Azar Plastic Surgery & Med Spa* based in Thousand Oaks, California is known for its friendly charm and innovative technology. Dr. Kouros Azar owner and founder recently performed two skincare treatments on his dear friend and Ernest Hemingway's granddaughter, Mariel Hemingway. In a recent treatment video Mariel explains why she chose to visit Dr. Azar stating, "Age happens especially to your face...Dr. Azar explained that these treatments are really along the lines of what I believe in because it's encouraging your own collagen production."



To get the most out of Hemingway's skin and natural collagen two skin treatments were performed by Dr. Azar. The first treatment being the Profound RF Treatment which focuses on rebuilding her own collagen to make new collagen, elastin and Hyaluronic acid, thereby awakening the natural regenerative processes of her skin, improving skin texture and tone. Additionally, Dr. Azar performed a second treatment called the Secret RF treatment which is performed around the eyes and forehead to reduce fine lines, tighten the lower eyelids and improve skin texture on the upper face.



Hemingway will begin to see results 5 weeks after both treatments and up to 6 months after as well. To maintain her skin Dr. Azar suggests using the professional skin care line (ZO) which is also sold at *Azar Plastic Surgery & Med Spa*.

Please note a treatment video featuring Mariel Hemingway and Dr. Kouros Azar is available to view upon request.

For more information on Dr. Azar and Azar Plastic Surgery & Med Spa please visit: https://www.azarplasticsurgery.com/

About Dr. Azar:

Kouros Azar, M.D., has developed a reputation as a skilled plastic surgeon in Southern California. For years, Dr. Azar's dedication and perfectionism have translated into outstanding results for patients throughout the region, which includes Malibu, Newbury Park, Westlake Village, and Simi Valley. Whether it's plastic surgery or a non-surgical treatment, Thousand Oaks plastic surgeon Dr. Azar personally performs every procedure to provide the most attractive, natural-looking outcomes.

For press inquiries, pricing or to set up an interview with Dr. Azar please contact:

Rachel Lucosky

unexpected public relations@gmail.com

5709779114